R1

CLASS 7
1000M

R2

CLASS 7
1000M

R3

CLASS 10
1000M

R4

CLASS 10
1100M

RS

CLASS 10
1100M

R6

CLASS 10
1100M

R7

CLASS 10
1100M

R8

TB CLASS A
1100M

PAST RESULTS FOR RACE MEETING :

PLACING NO.

1ST 2
2ND 6
3RD 9
4TH 4
WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 2
2ND 7
3RD 9
4TH 6
WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 2
2ND 12
3RD 3
4TH 8
WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 10
2ND 11
3RD 5
4TH 8
WINNING TIME :
PLACING NO.
1ST 4
2ND 8
3RD 7
4TH 5
WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 5
2ND 8
3RD 11
4TH 6
WINNING TIME :
PLACING NO.
1ST 3
2ND 11
3RD 7
4TH 10

WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 2
2ND 1
3RD 3
4TH 6
WINNING TIME :

1:12:35

1:14:16

1:30:22

1:25:03

PONY NAME
FOREVER PRINCESS
FUERTE JUNIOR
SUKOLIPRINCE Il
BINGKOR BEAUTY II

PONY NAME
SUMMER CRYSTAL
FULL MOON II
SADDLER'S ROCK
BUGARON MOONSHINE

1:10:37 FORECAST DIV:
PONY NAME
DC BOY
WONG CHOI
FLYING ANN
LUCKY LADY
1:31:53 FORECAST DIV :
PONY NAME
TOKYO HOTEL
ZORROII
NA O MAY
PRETTY LADY II
1:29:06 FORECAST DIV :
PONY NAME
JEF

HEAD HUNTER Il
SEE MY STYLE

CITY SPIDER

PONY NAME
PENGKALAN KENANGAN
SHINING LADY
ZABELLETA

RAJA MANGGALA
FORECAST DIV

PONY NAME
BRAVE HEART
TULIP HALUS
IMPERIAL GIRL
THE LADY OF LIGHT

PONY NAME
BEN
SLIPPERY EEL
POP
SEND ME THE MONEY
1:10:22

ROYAL SABAH TURF CLUB
KELAB LUMBA KUDA DIRAJA SABAH

Sunday, 7 May, 2017

FORECAST DIV :

FORECAST DIV :

FORECAST DIV :

FORECAST DIV :

RATING
35
33
33
34

RM24.00

RATING
41
36
36
37

RM118.00

RATING
0
0
0

0

RM100.00

RATING
0
0
0

0

RM18.00

RATING
96
91
93

93

RM12.00

RATING
0
0
0

0

: RM42.00

RATING
0
0
0
0

RM12.00

RATING
64
69
64
35

RM8.00

WEIGHT JOCKEY
55.0 MAZLAN |
54.0 FAZLID
54.0 ABD RAHIM
55.0 ABUL

FOUR-FORECAST DIV:

WEIGHT JOCKEY
58.0 VIGI
56.0 HENDRY
56.0 NAZRI
56.0 MD SAIRIE

FOUR-FORECAST DIV:

WEIGHT JOCKEY
53.0 RICHIE
53.0 MAZLAN |
53.0 ROZLEH
53.0 VIGI

TRI-FORECAST DIV

WEIGHT JOCKEY
53.0 RICHIE
53.0 HENDRY
53.0 IDUAN
53.0 MAZLAN |

TRI-FORECAST DIV

WEIGHT JOCKEY
57.0 FAZLID
54.0 MAZLAN |
55.0 MD SAIRIE
55.0 VIGI

FOUR-FORECAST DIV :

WEIGHT JOCKEY
53.0 IDUAN
53.0 LAIDIN J
53.0 ROZLEH
53.0 MD SAIRIE

TRI-FORECAST DIV

WEIGHT JOCKEY
53.0 NAZRI
53.0 MD SAIRIE
53.0 IDUAN
53.0 FAUZI

FOUR-FORECAST DIV :

WEIGHT JOCKEY
59.0 MD SAIRIE
60.0 DAHLAN
59.0 IDUAN
53.0 NAZRI

FOUR-FORECAST DIV :

DISTANCE
21/2L
HEAD

2L

RM4,054.00

DISTANCE
33/4L
1/4L
2L

RM1,848.00

DISTANCE
5L
5L
11/2L

RM7770 C.F

DISTANCE
3/4L
1L
1L

RM238.00

DISTANCE
2 3/4L
21/2L

3/4L

RM1,166.00

DISTANCE
11/2L
33/4L
11/4L

: RM250.00

DISTANCE
11/4L
4 3/4L
Distance

RM1,606.00

DISTANCE
21/4L
HEAD
11/4L

RM98.00



